RealTime

P

League of Champions

Www.rtsports.com
2010 Schedule
28-Feb-2011 10:23 AM Eastern

Week 1 Games

42 Harry Buffalos
142 Concrete Donkeys
127 Crips
105 Mean Machine
109 Midget Mufflers
61 Blowin' It Up Baby!!
73 Max Attacks

Week 2 Games

94 Concrete Donkeys
104 Midget Mufflers

47 Crips

97 Mean Machine

80 Blowin' It Up Baby!!
183 Nero's Fire Brigade

85 Amish Porn Stars

Week 3 Games

83 Concrete Donkeys
57 Crips
66 Mean Machine
96 Midget Mufflers
99 Max Attacks

109 Blowin' It Up Baby!!
87 Harry Buffalos

Week 4 Games

124 Crips

101 Blowin' It Up Baby!!
59 The Best Laid Plans

104 Midget Mufflers
79 The Sharts

140 Amish Porn Stars
61 Harry Buffalos

Week 5 Games

69 Crips
139 Concrete Donkeys
132 Mean Machine
92 Blowin' It Up Baby!!
67 The Sharts
165 Cranius Rectus
60 Harry Buffalos

Week 6 Games

98 Crips
70 Blowin' It Up Baby!!
77 Midget Mufflers

100 The Best Laid Plans
88 The Sharts
96 Harry Buffalos
81 H. Beavers

86
57
76
96
121
48
58

79
68
89
90
65
128
39

94
94
90
134
106
108
91

55
95
47
119
85
63
64

70
46
79
107
93
92
81

87
103
90
104
71
68
87

* League Average
Cranius Rectus

The Best Laid Plans
H. Beavers

The Sharts

Amish Porn Stars
Nero's Fire Brigade

The Sharts

H. Beavers

* League Average
Cranius Rectus
Harry Buffalos

The Best Laid Plans
Max Attacks

* League Average
The Sharts

Nero's Fire Brigade
Amish Porn Stars
H. Beavers

Cranius Rectus

The Best Laid Plans

Concrete Donkeys
Mean Machine
Cranius Rectus
Max Attacks

* League Average
H. Beavers

Nero's Fire Brigade

Max Attacks

Nero's Fire Brigade
The Best Laid Plans
Midget Mufflers

H. Beavers

* League Average
Amish Porn Stars

Amish Porn Stars
Concrete Donkeys
Nero's Fire Brigade
Max Attacks
Cranius Rectus
Mean Machine

* League Average

Week 7 Games

78 Harry Buffalos

77 Concrete Donkeys

88 Crips
106 Nero's Fire Brigade
118 The Best Laid Plans
108 The Sharts

81 Max Attacks

Week 8 Games

77 Nero's Fire Brigade
63 Midget Mufflers

81 Blowin' It Up Baby!!
40 The Sharts

93 Amish Porn Stars
83 Concrete Donkeys
61 Cranius Rectus

Week 9 Games

70 Mean Machine
45 Midget Mufflers
86 The Sharts

117 The Best Laid Plans
70 Cranius Rectus

118 Amish Porn Stars
74 Concrete Donkeys

Week 10 Games

119 The Sharts
77 Midget Mufflers
90 Blowin' It Up Baby!!
90 H. Beavers
88 Amish Porn Stars
112 Concrete Donkeys
68 Harry Buffalos

Week 11 Games

63 Mean Machine
118 Concrete Donkeys
114 Crips
88 Blowin' It Up Baby!!
75 Midget Mufflers
154 Amish Porn Stars
113 The Best Laid Plans

Week 12 Games

71 Midget Mufflers

81 Blowin' It Up Baby!!
118 Concrete Donkeys

97 Max Attacks

81 Crips

92 The Sharts

73 H. Beavers
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66
82
86
71
85
63
82

74
71
70
75
50
145
58

87
84
82
93
109
85
104

81
100
133

72

93

91

89

135
71
130
92
100
99
50

94
96
61
87
86
103
74

Midget Mufflers

H. Beavers

Mean Machine
Blowin' It Up Baby!!
* League Average
Amish Porn Stars
Cranius Rectus

* League Average
H. Beavers

Crips

Mean Machine

Max Attacks

The Best Laid Plans
Harry Buffalos

* League Average
Max Attacks

Crips

Nero's Fire Brigade
Blowin' It Up Baby!!
H. Beavers

Harry Buffalos

The Best Laid Plans
Cranius Rectus
Mean Machine

Max Attacks

* League Average
Crips

Nero's Fire Brigade

Cranius Rectus
The Sharts

H. Beavers

Max Attacks

* League Average
Nero's Fire Brigade
Harry Buffalos

Amish Porn Stars
The Best Laid Plans
Mean Machine

* League Average
Cranius Rectus
Harry Buffalos
Nero's Fire Brigade
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Week 13 Games

70 Nero's Fire Brigade
95 Blowin' It Up Baby!!
60 Amish Porn Stars
65 Max Attacks

68 Harry Buffalos

72 Concrete Donkeys
94 Mean Machine

Week 14 Games

83 Amish Porn Stars
33 Concrete Donkeys
105 Blowin' It Up Baby!!

101 Cranius Rectus
105 Crips

59 Harry Buffalos

64 Max Attacks
126 Mean Machine

82 Midget Mufflers

71 Nero's Fire Brigade

Week 15 Games

117 Nero's Fire Brigade
79 Amish Porn Stars
116 Blowin' It Up Baby!!
70 Concrete Donkeys
128 Cranius Rectus

69 Crips

68 Harry Buffalos

81 Max Attacks

69 Mean Machine
105 Midget Mufflers

76 The Sharts

Week 16 Games

113 Nero's Fire Brigade
44 Amish Porn Stars
51 Blowin' It Up Baby!!

109 Concrete Donkeys
67 Cranius Rectus
55 Crips
39 H. Beavers

104 Harry Buffalos
84 Max Attacks
94 Mean Machine
87 Midget Mufflers

108 The Sharts

37
81
83
110
87
79
127

40
127
179

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

78
135
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92

102
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81

Cranius Rectus

* League Average
The Best Laid Plans
The Sharts

H. Beavers

Midget Mufflers
Crips

The Sharts

H. Beavers

The Best Laid Plans
* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

H. Beavers

The Best Laid Plans
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

The Best Laid Plans
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Week 17 Games

39 Amish Porn Stars
57 Blowin' It Up Baby!!
76 Concrete Donkeys
55 Cranius Rectus
78 Crips
51 H. Beavers
63 Harry Buffalos
140 Max Attacks
65 Mean Machine
89 Midget Mufflers
104 Nero's Fire Brigade
119 The Best Laid Plans
80 The Sharts

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average



