

League of Champions

Week 1 Games			Week 7 Games		
42 Harry Buffalos	86	* League Average	78 Harry Buffalos	66	Midget Mufflers
142 Concrete Donkeys	57	Cranius Rectus	77 Concrete Donkeys	82	H. Beavers
127 Crips	76	The Best Laid Plans	88 Crips	86	Mean Machine
105 Mean Machine	96	H. Beavers	106 Nero's Fire Brigade	71	Blowin' It Up Baby!!
109 Midget Mufflers	121	The Sharts	118 The Best Laid Plans	85	* League Average
61 Blowin' It Up Baby!!	48	Amish Porn Stars	108 The Sharts	63	Amish Porn Stars
73 Max Attacks	58	Nero's Fire Brigade	81 Max Attacks	82	Cranius Rectus
Week 2 Games			Week 8 Games		
94 Concrete Donkeys	79	The Sharts	77 Nero's Fire Brigade	74	* League Average
104 Midget Mufflers	68	H. Beavers	63 Midget Mufflers	71	H. Beavers
47 Crips	89	* League Average	81 Blowin' It Up Baby!!	70	Crips
97 Mean Machine	90	Cranius Rectus	40 The Sharts	75	Mean Machine
80 Blowin' It Up Baby!!	65	Harry Buffalos	93 Amish Porn Stars	50	Max Attacks
183 Nero's Fire Brigade 85 Amish Porn Stars	128 39	The Best Laid Plans Max Attacks	83 Concrete Donkeys 61 Cranius Rectus	145 58	The Best Laid Plans
os Amism Form Stars	39	Max Allacks	61 Clanius Rectus	36	Harry Buffalos
Week 3 Games			Week 9 Games		
83 Concrete Donkeys	94	* League Average	70 Mean Machine	87	* League Average
57 Crips	94	The Sharts	45 Midget Mufflers	84	Max Attacks
66 Mean Machine	90	Nero's Fire Brigade	86 The Sharts	82	Crips
96 Midget Mufflers	134	Amish Porn Stars	117 The Best Laid Plans	93	Nero's Fire Brigade
99 Max Attacks	106	H. Beavers	70 Cranius Rectus	109	Blowin' It Up Baby!!
109 Blowin' It Up Baby!!	108	Cranius Rectus	118 Amish Porn Stars	85	H. Beavers
87 Harry Buffalos	91	The Best Laid Plans	74 Concrete Donkeys	104	Harry Buffalos
Week 4 Games			Week 10 Games		
124 Crips	55	Concrete Donkeys	119 The Sharts	81	The Best Laid Plans
		Mean Machine	77 Midget Mufflers	100	Cranius Rectus
101 Blowin' It Up Baby!!	95			100	
59 The Best Laid Plans	95 47	Cranius Rectus	90 Blowin' It Up Baby!!	133	Mean Machine
• •		Cranius Rectus Max Attacks			Mean Machine Max Attacks
59 The Best Laid Plans	47		90 Blowin' It Up Baby!!90 H. Beavers88 Amish Porn Stars	133	
The Best Laid PlansMidget MufflersThe ShartsAmish Porn Stars	47 119	Max Attacks * League Average H. Beavers	90 Blowin' It Up Baby!!90 H. Beavers88 Amish Porn Stars112 Concrete Donkeys	133 72	Max Attacks * League Average Crips
59 The Best Laid Plans104 Midget Mufflers79 The Sharts	47 119 85	Max Attacks * League Average	90 Blowin' It Up Baby!!90 H. Beavers88 Amish Porn Stars	133 72 93	Max Attacks * League Average
The Best Laid PlansMidget MufflersThe ShartsAmish Porn Stars	47 119 85 63	Max Attacks * League Average H. Beavers	90 Blowin' It Up Baby!!90 H. Beavers88 Amish Porn Stars112 Concrete Donkeys	133 72 93 91	Max Attacks * League Average Crips
59 The Best Laid Plans 104 Midget Mufflers 79 The Sharts 140 Amish Porn Stars 61 Harry Buffalos Week 5 Games	47 119 85 63 64	Max Attacks * League Average H. Beavers	 90 Blowin' It Up Baby!! 90 H. Beavers 88 Amish Porn Stars 112 Concrete Donkeys 68 Harry Buffalos 	133 72 93 91 89	Max Attacks * League Average Crips
 The Best Laid Plans Midget Mufflers The Sharts Amish Porn Stars Harry Buffalos 	47 119 85 63 64	Max Attacks * League Average H. Beavers Nero's Fire Brigade	90 Blowin' It Up Baby!! 90 H. Beavers 88 Amish Porn Stars 112 Concrete Donkeys 68 Harry Buffalos Week 11 Games 63 Mean Machine	133 72 93 91 89	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Nero's Fire Brigade
59 The Best Laid Plans 104 Midget Mufflers 79 The Sharts 140 Amish Porn Stars 61 Harry Buffalos Week 5 Games 69 Crips	47 119 85 63 64	Max Attacks * League Average H. Beavers Nero's Fire Brigade Max Attacks	90 Blowin' It Up Baby!! 90 H. Beavers 88 Amish Porn Stars 112 Concrete Donkeys 68 Harry Buffalos Week 11 Games 63 Mean Machine	133 72 93 91 89	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Nero's Fire Brigade Cranius Rectus
59 The Best Laid Plans 104 Midget Mufflers 79 The Sharts 140 Amish Porn Stars 61 Harry Buffalos Week 5 Games 69 Crips 139 Concrete Donkeys	47 119 85 63 64 70 46	Max Attacks * League Average H. Beavers Nero's Fire Brigade Max Attacks Nero's Fire Brigade	90 Blowin' It Up Baby!! 90 H. Beavers 88 Amish Porn Stars 112 Concrete Donkeys 68 Harry Buffalos Week 11 Games 63 Mean Machine 118 Concrete Donkeys	133 72 93 91 89	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Nero's Fire Brigade Cranius Rectus The Sharts
59 The Best Laid Plans 104 Midget Mufflers 79 The Sharts 140 Amish Porn Stars 61 Harry Buffalos Week 5 Games 69 Crips 139 Concrete Donkeys 132 Mean Machine	47 119 85 63 64 70 46 79	Max Attacks * League Average H. Beavers Nero's Fire Brigade Max Attacks Nero's Fire Brigade The Best Laid Plans	90 Blowin' It Up Baby!! 90 H. Beavers 88 Amish Porn Stars 112 Concrete Donkeys 68 Harry Buffalos Week 11 Games 63 Mean Machine 118 Concrete Donkeys 114 Crips	133 72 93 91 89 135 71	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Nero's Fire Brigade Cranius Rectus The Sharts H. Beavers
59 The Best Laid Plans 104 Midget Mufflers 79 The Sharts 140 Amish Porn Stars 61 Harry Buffalos Week 5 Games 69 Crips 139 Concrete Donkeys 132 Mean Machine 92 Blowin' It Up Baby!!	47 119 85 63 64 70 46 79 107	Max Attacks * League Average H. Beavers Nero's Fire Brigade Max Attacks Nero's Fire Brigade The Best Laid Plans Midget Mufflers	90 Blowin' It Up Baby!! 90 H. Beavers 88 Amish Porn Stars 112 Concrete Donkeys 68 Harry Buffalos Week 11 Games 63 Mean Machine 118 Concrete Donkeys 114 Crips 88 Blowin' It Up Baby!!	133 72 93 91 89 135 71 130 92	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Nero's Fire Brigade Cranius Rectus The Sharts H. Beavers Max Attacks
59 The Best Laid Plans 104 Midget Mufflers 79 The Sharts 140 Amish Porn Stars 61 Harry Buffalos Week 5 Games 69 Crips 139 Concrete Donkeys 132 Mean Machine 92 Blowin' It Up Baby!! 67 The Sharts	47 119 85 63 64 70 46 79 107 93	Max Attacks * League Average H. Beavers Nero's Fire Brigade Max Attacks Nero's Fire Brigade The Best Laid Plans Midget Mufflers H. Beavers	90 Blowin' It Up Baby!! 90 H. Beavers 88 Amish Porn Stars 112 Concrete Donkeys 68 Harry Buffalos Week 11 Games 63 Mean Machine 118 Concrete Donkeys 114 Crips 88 Blowin' It Up Baby!! 75 Midget Mufflers	133 72 93 91 89 135 71 130 92 100	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Nero's Fire Brigade Cranius Rectus The Sharts H. Beavers Max Attacks * League Average
59 The Best Laid Plans 104 Midget Mufflers 79 The Sharts 140 Amish Porn Stars 61 Harry Buffalos Week 5 Games 69 Crips 139 Concrete Donkeys 132 Mean Machine 92 Blowin' It Up Baby!! 67 The Sharts 165 Cranius Rectus	47 119 85 63 64 70 46 79 107 93 92	Max Attacks * League Average H. Beavers Nero's Fire Brigade Max Attacks Nero's Fire Brigade The Best Laid Plans Midget Mufflers H. Beavers * League Average	90 Blowin' It Up Baby!! 90 H. Beavers 88 Amish Porn Stars 112 Concrete Donkeys 68 Harry Buffalos Week 11 Games 63 Mean Machine 118 Concrete Donkeys 114 Crips 88 Blowin' It Up Baby!! 75 Midget Mufflers 154 Amish Porn Stars	133 72 93 91 89 135 71 130 92 100 99	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Nero's Fire Brigade Cranius Rectus The Sharts H. Beavers Max Attacks * League Average Nero's Fire Brigade
59 The Best Laid Plans 104 Midget Mufflers 79 The Sharts 140 Amish Porn Stars 61 Harry Buffalos Week 5 Games 69 Crips 139 Concrete Donkeys 132 Mean Machine 92 Blowin' It Up Baby!! 67 The Sharts 165 Cranius Rectus 60 Harry Buffalos Week 6 Games	47 119 85 63 64 70 46 79 107 93 92 81	Max Attacks * League Average H. Beavers Nero's Fire Brigade Max Attacks Nero's Fire Brigade The Best Laid Plans Midget Mufflers H. Beavers * League Average Amish Porn Stars	90 Blowin' It Up Baby!! 90 H. Beavers 88 Amish Porn Stars 112 Concrete Donkeys 68 Harry Buffalos Week 11 Games 63 Mean Machine 118 Concrete Donkeys 114 Crips 88 Blowin' It Up Baby!! 75 Midget Mufflers 154 Amish Porn Stars 113 The Best Laid Plans Week 12 Games	133 72 93 91 89 135 71 130 92 100 99 50	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Nero's Fire Brigade Cranius Rectus The Sharts H. Beavers Max Attacks * League Average Nero's Fire Brigade Harry Buffalos
59 The Best Laid Plans 104 Midget Mufflers 79 The Sharts 140 Amish Porn Stars 61 Harry Buffalos Week 5 Games 69 Crips 139 Concrete Donkeys 132 Mean Machine 92 Blowin' It Up Baby!! 67 The Sharts 165 Cranius Rectus 60 Harry Buffalos Week 6 Games 98 Crips	47 119 85 63 64 70 46 79 107 93 92 81	Max Attacks * League Average H. Beavers Nero's Fire Brigade Max Attacks Nero's Fire Brigade The Best Laid Plans Midget Mufflers H. Beavers * League Average Amish Porn Stars	90 Blowin' It Up Baby!! 90 H. Beavers 88 Amish Porn Stars 112 Concrete Donkeys 68 Harry Buffalos Week 11 Games 63 Mean Machine 118 Concrete Donkeys 114 Crips 88 Blowin' It Up Baby!! 75 Midget Mufflers 154 Amish Porn Stars 113 The Best Laid Plans Week 12 Games 71 Midget Mufflers	133 72 93 91 89 135 71 130 92 100 99 50	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Nero's Fire Brigade Cranius Rectus The Sharts H. Beavers Max Attacks * League Average Nero's Fire Brigade Harry Buffalos Amish Porn Stars
59 The Best Laid Plans 104 Midget Mufflers 79 The Sharts 140 Amish Porn Stars 61 Harry Buffalos Week 5 Games 69 Crips 139 Concrete Donkeys 132 Mean Machine 92 Blowin' It Up Baby!! 67 The Sharts 165 Cranius Rectus 60 Harry Buffalos Week 6 Games 98 Crips 70 Blowin' It Up Baby!!	47 119 85 63 64 70 46 79 107 93 92 81	Max Attacks * League Average H. Beavers Nero's Fire Brigade Max Attacks Nero's Fire Brigade The Best Laid Plans Midget Mufflers H. Beavers * League Average Amish Porn Stars Concrete Donkeys	90 Blowin' It Up Baby!! 90 H. Beavers 88 Amish Porn Stars 112 Concrete Donkeys 68 Harry Buffalos Week 11 Games 63 Mean Machine 118 Concrete Donkeys 114 Crips 88 Blowin' It Up Baby!! 75 Midget Mufflers 154 Amish Porn Stars 113 The Best Laid Plans Week 12 Games 71 Midget Mufflers 81 Blowin' It Up Baby!!	133 72 93 91 89 135 71 130 92 100 99 50	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Nero's Fire Brigade Cranius Rectus The Sharts H. Beavers Max Attacks * League Average Nero's Fire Brigade Harry Buffalos
59 The Best Laid Plans 104 Midget Mufflers 79 The Sharts 140 Amish Porn Stars 61 Harry Buffalos Week 5 Games 69 Crips 139 Concrete Donkeys 132 Mean Machine 92 Blowin' It Up Baby!! 67 The Sharts 165 Cranius Rectus 60 Harry Buffalos Week 6 Games 98 Crips 70 Blowin' It Up Baby!! 77 Midget Mufflers	47 119 85 63 64 70 46 79 107 93 92 81	Max Attacks * League Average H. Beavers Nero's Fire Brigade Max Attacks Nero's Fire Brigade The Best Laid Plans Midget Mufflers H. Beavers * League Average Amish Porn Stars Amish Porn Stars Concrete Donkeys Nero's Fire Brigade	90 Blowin' It Up Baby!! 90 H. Beavers 88 Amish Porn Stars 112 Concrete Donkeys 68 Harry Buffalos Week 11 Games 63 Mean Machine 118 Concrete Donkeys 114 Crips 88 Blowin' It Up Baby!! 75 Midget Mufflers 154 Amish Porn Stars 113 The Best Laid Plans Week 12 Games 71 Midget Mufflers 81 Blowin' It Up Baby!! 118 Concrete Donkeys	133 72 93 91 89 135 71 130 92 100 99 50	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Nero's Fire Brigade Cranius Rectus The Sharts H. Beavers Max Attacks * League Average Nero's Fire Brigade Harry Buffalos Amish Porn Stars The Best Laid Plans Mean Machine
59 The Best Laid Plans 104 Midget Mufflers 79 The Sharts 140 Amish Porn Stars 61 Harry Buffalos Week 5 Games 69 Crips 139 Concrete Donkeys 132 Mean Machine 92 Blowin' It Up Baby!! 67 The Sharts 165 Cranius Rectus 60 Harry Buffalos Week 6 Games 98 Crips 70 Blowin' It Up Baby!! 77 Midget Mufflers	47 119 85 63 64 70 46 79 107 93 92 81	Max Attacks * League Average H. Beavers Nero's Fire Brigade Max Attacks Nero's Fire Brigade The Best Laid Plans Midget Mufflers H. Beavers * League Average Amish Porn Stars Concrete Donkeys	90 Blowin' It Up Baby!! 90 H. Beavers 88 Amish Porn Stars 112 Concrete Donkeys 68 Harry Buffalos Week 11 Games 63 Mean Machine 118 Concrete Donkeys 114 Crips 88 Blowin' It Up Baby!! 75 Midget Mufflers 154 Amish Porn Stars 113 The Best Laid Plans Week 12 Games 71 Midget Mufflers 81 Blowin' It Up Baby!! 118 Concrete Donkeys 97 Max Attacks	133 72 93 91 89 135 71 130 92 100 99 50	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Nero's Fire Brigade Cranius Rectus The Sharts H. Beavers Max Attacks * League Average Nero's Fire Brigade Harry Buffalos Amish Porn Stars The Best Laid Plans
59 The Best Laid Plans 104 Midget Mufflers 79 The Sharts 140 Amish Porn Stars 61 Harry Buffalos Week 5 Games 69 Crips 139 Concrete Donkeys 132 Mean Machine 92 Blowin' It Up Baby!! 67 The Sharts 165 Cranius Rectus 60 Harry Buffalos Week 6 Games 98 Crips 70 Blowin' It Up Baby!! 77 Midget Mufflers 100 The Best Laid Plans 88 The Sharts	47 119 85 63 64 70 46 79 107 93 92 81 87 103 90 104	Max Attacks * League Average H. Beavers Nero's Fire Brigade Max Attacks Nero's Fire Brigade The Best Laid Plans Midget Mufflers H. Beavers * League Average Amish Porn Stars Concrete Donkeys Nero's Fire Brigade Max Attacks	90 Blowin' It Up Baby!! 90 H. Beavers 88 Amish Porn Stars 112 Concrete Donkeys 68 Harry Buffalos Week 11 Games 63 Mean Machine 118 Concrete Donkeys 114 Crips 88 Blowin' It Up Baby!! 75 Midget Mufflers 154 Amish Porn Stars 113 The Best Laid Plans Week 12 Games 71 Midget Mufflers 81 Blowin' It Up Baby!! 118 Concrete Donkeys 97 Max Attacks	133 72 93 91 89 135 71 130 92 100 99 50	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Nero's Fire Brigade Cranius Rectus The Sharts H. Beavers Max Attacks * League Average Nero's Fire Brigade Harry Buffalos Amish Porn Stars The Best Laid Plans Mean Machine * League Average Cranius Rectus
59 The Best Laid Plans 104 Midget Mufflers 79 The Sharts 140 Amish Porn Stars 61 Harry Buffalos Week 5 Games 69 Crips 139 Concrete Donkeys 132 Mean Machine 92 Blowin' It Up Baby!! 67 The Sharts 165 Cranius Rectus 60 Harry Buffalos Week 6 Games 98 Crips 70 Blowin' It Up Baby!! 77 Midget Mufflers 100 The Best Laid Plans 88 The Sharts	47 119 85 63 64 70 46 79 107 93 92 81 87 103 90 104 71	Max Attacks * League Average H. Beavers Nero's Fire Brigade Max Attacks Nero's Fire Brigade The Best Laid Plans Midget Mufflers H. Beavers * League Average Amish Porn Stars Concrete Donkeys Nero's Fire Brigade Max Attacks Cranius Rectus	90 Blowin' It Up Baby!! 90 H. Beavers 88 Amish Porn Stars 112 Concrete Donkeys 68 Harry Buffalos Week 11 Games 63 Mean Machine 118 Concrete Donkeys 114 Crips 88 Blowin' It Up Baby!! 75 Midget Mufflers 154 Amish Porn Stars 113 The Best Laid Plans Week 12 Games 71 Midget Mufflers 81 Blowin' It Up Baby!! 118 Concrete Donkeys 97 Max Attacks 81 Crips	133 72 93 91 89 135 71 130 92 100 99 50	Max Attacks * League Average Crips Nero's Fire Brigade Cranius Rectus The Sharts H. Beavers Max Attacks * League Average Nero's Fire Brigade Harry Buffalos Amish Porn Stars The Best Laid Plans Mean Machine * League Average



League of Champions

Week 13 Games

70	Nero's Fire Brigade	37	Cranius Rectus
95	Blowin' It Up Baby!!	81	* League Average
60	Amish Porn Stars	83	The Best Laid Plans
65	Max Attacks	110	The Sharts
68	Harry Buffalos	87	H. Beavers
72	Concrete Donkeys	79	Midget Mufflers
94	Mean Machine	127	Crips

Week 14 Games

83	Amish Porn Stars	40	The Sharts
33	Concrete Donkeys	127	H. Beavers
105	Blowin' It Up Baby!!	179	The Best Laid Plans
101	Cranius Rectus	90	* League Average
105	Crips	90	* League Average
59	Harry Buffalos	90	* League Average
64	Max Attacks	90	* League Average
126	Mean Machine	90	* League Average
82	Midget Mufflers	90	* League Average
71	Nero's Fire Brigade	90	* League Average

Week 15 Games

117	Nero's Fire Brigade	78	H. Beavers
79	Amish Porn Stars	135	The Best Laid Plans
116	Blowin' It Up Baby!!	92	* League Average
70	Concrete Donkeys	92	* League Average
128	Cranius Rectus	92	* League Average
69	Crips	92	* League Average
68	Harry Buffalos	92	* League Average
81	Max Attacks	92	* League Average
69	Mean Machine	92	* League Average
105	Midget Mufflers	92	* League Average
76	The Sharts	92	* League Average

Week 16 Games

113	Nero's Fire Brigade	102	The Best Laid Plans
44	Amish Porn Stars	81	* League Average
51	Blowin' It Up Baby!!	81	* League Average
109	Concrete Donkeys	81	* League Average
67	Cranius Rectus	81	* League Average
55	Crips	81	* League Average
39	H. Beavers	81	* League Average
104	Harry Buffalos	81	* League Average
84	Max Attacks	81	* League Average
94	Mean Machine	81	* League Average
87	Midget Mufflers	81	* League Average
108	The Sharts	81	* League Average

Week 17 Games

39	Amish Porn Stars	78	* League Average
57	Blowin' It Up Baby!!	78	* League Average
76	Concrete Donkeys	78	* League Average
55	Cranius Rectus	78	* League Average
78	Crips	78	* League Average
51	H. Beavers	78	* League Average
63	Harry Buffalos	78	* League Average
140	Max Attacks	78	* League Average
65	Mean Machine	78	* League Average
89	Midget Mufflers	78	* League Average
104	Nero's Fire Brigade	78	* League Average
119	The Best Laid Plans	78	* League Average
80	The Sharts	78	* League Average